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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renata Villegas304
Zenith

9.625 9.925 9.5259.300 38.375
4 1 15T 1 1 

1 

Lyla Chivers292
Zenith

9.500 9.675 9.4009.550 38.125
8T 5T 2T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Williams307
Zenith

9.650 9.750 9.3259.300 38.025
1T 2T 15T 3 3 

3 

Rebaecca Kreck298
Zenith

9.500 9.700 9.2509.425 37.875
8T 4 10 6T 4 

4 

Jemma James355
Texas East Gym

9.300 9.675 9.2759.550 37.800
24T 5T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Morgan Crawley352
Texas East Gym

9.450 9.750 9.1509.400 37.750
13T 2T 11T 12 6 

6 

Josephine Hendrie297
Zenith

9.500 9.300 9.2759.475 37.550
8T 12T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Phoebe Amsler291
Zenith

9.300 9.600 9.0259.500 37.425
24T 8 5T 18 8 

8 

Lucy Hopson354
Texas East Gym

9.500 9.200 9.1009.500 37.300
8T 17T 5T 14 9 

9 

Emma-Grace Moore357
Texas East Gym

9.500 9.625 9.0009.075 37.200
8T 7 24T 19T 10 

10 

Aryelle Franklin295
Zenith

9.575 9.225 9.2509.050 37.100
6 16 26T 6T 11 

11 

Dominic Esguerra294
Zenith

9.150 9.450 9.2259.250 37.075
33T 9 19T 9 12 

12 

Brynlee Silverman116
Eagle Gymnastics

9.650 8.550 9.1259.725 37.050
1T 33 1 13 13 

13 

Aria Lavender300
Zenith

9.600 9.350 8.7509.250 36.950
5 11 19T 31T 14 

14 

Kathryn Neher205
TCG

9.650 9.300 8.4509.475 36.875
1T 12T 7T 36T 15 

15 

Hayden Wright358
Texas East Gym

9.250 8.950 9.2509.400 36.850
30T 24T 11T 6T 16T

16T

Karalynn Van Heyst179
United Elite

9.350 9.100 9.0509.350 36.850
18T 19T 13T 15T 16T

16T

Mikayla Cox176
United Elite

9.350 9.200 9.0009.250 36.800
18T 17T 19T 19T 18 

18 

Sophie Mejan301
Zenith

9.550 9.100 8.8509.250 36.750
7 19T 19T 27 19 

19 

Madison Kutch299
Zenith

9.300 9.300 9.0509.050 36.700
24T 12T 26T 15T 20 

20 

Sophie Gordon112
Eagle Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 8.9009.275 36.575
24T 19T 17T 24T 21 

21 

Ryleigh Hansen113
Eagle Gymnastics

9.350 8.450 9.2009.525 36.525
18T 35 4 10T 22 

22 

Brianna Vazquez303
Zenith

9.150 8.950 8.9509.450 36.500
33T 24T 9 22 23 

23 

Madelyn Whitehouse306
Zenith

9.350 9.400 8.7508.875 36.375
18T 10 34 31T 24 

24 

Reese Sanders302
Zenith

9.450 9.250 8.7008.850 36.250
13T 15 35 33T 25 

25 
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Parmer Fitzgerald353
Texas East Gym

9.200 9.025 8.7009.275 36.200
32 22 17T 33T 26 

26 

Kaelyn Maness356
Texas East Gym

9.300 8.950 8.9259.000 36.175
24T 24T 30T 23 27 

27 

Addisyn Gallegos177
United Elite

9.100 8.850 9.2009.000 36.150
35 27 30T 10T 28 

28 

Sailor Friesen296
Zenith

9.400 8.650 9.0508.750 35.850
16T 28T 36 15T 29 

29 

Madison Oliver178
United Elite

8.950 8.650 9.0009.150 35.750
38T 28T 23 19T 30 

30 

Joslynn Pillittere115
Eagle Gymnastics

9.250 8.050 8.9009.350 35.550
30T 40 13T 24T 31T

31T

Zoe Easley293
Zenith

9.350 9.000 8.5508.650 35.550
18T 23 37T 35 31T

31T

Grace Walters305
Zenith

9.050 8.600 8.8008.975 35.425
36T 30T 33 28T 33 

33 

Abigail Garretson201
TCG

9.300 8.600 8.2009.075 35.175
24T 30T 24T 38 34 

34 

Lyla Hargrove202
TCG

9.450 8.200 8.4509.000 35.100
13T 36T 30T 36T 35T

35T

Peyton Cooley175
United Elite

9.350 7.900 8.8009.050 35.100
18T 41 26T 28* 35T

35T

Kathryn Bauroth197
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 8.8008.650 35.100
36T 30T 37T 28* 35T

35T

Brookelyn Howard280
Zenith

8.800 8.200 8.9008.350 34.250
42 36T 41T 24T 38 

38 

Harper McDanal204
TCG

9.400 8.500 7.7508.450 34.100
16T 34 39 43 39 

39 

Mila Morris114
Eagle Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 7.8509.050 33.900
41 39 26T 41T 40 

40 

Helaina Jonker203
TCG

8.950 8.200 8.0508.350 33.550
38T 36T 41T 39 41 

41 

Jaylee Rye206
TCG

8.950 6.850 7.9508.400 32.150
38T 43 40 40 42 

42 

Lily Braucht200
TCG

6.300 7.200 7.8507.950 29.300
43 42 43 41T 43 

43 
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